Port
50ml Glass

Fonseca Guimaraens Merchant Vintners Ruby
Taylor’s Late Bottle Vintage 2017/18
Ramos Pinto Quinta Da Ervamoira Tawny

Sherry
Tio Pepe
Croft Original
Amontilado

Harveys Bristol Cream

Speciality Liqueur Coffee

Irish Coffee

Irish Whiskey, freshly ground coffee & cream (1)
Caribbean Coffee

Dark Rum, freshly ground coffee & cream (M)
Calypso Coffee

Tia Maria, freshly ground coffee & cream (M)
Monks Coffee

Dom Bénédictine, freshly ground coffee & cream (1)

£6.60
£7.60
£16.60

£9.60
£9.60
£9.60
£9.60

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

£9.95

If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff

who will be happy to assist you when placing your order.

Ce - celery C-crustaceans E-egg F-fish G - cereals containing gluten

L-lupin M - milk & dairy Mo - molluscs Mu - mustard N - tree nuts
P - peanuts PB - plant based Se -sesame Sh - shellfish So - soybeans

Su - sulphur dioxide & sulphites V - vegetarian
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Welcome To The Grand Cocktail Bar

The Grand Hotel's Cocktail Bar first opened in 1890 and was named
“The Tap". Since then, a selection of traditional cocktails have been
enjoyed. Some are enhanced versions of the classics, as well as
seasonal and modern inventions.

Do try our signature Grand Gin either with tonic or within several
cocktail suggestions.

As one of Eastbourne’s most celebrated cocktail locations, we offer the
warm and intimate atmosphere, and welcome discerning “sippers”.

Relax with a pre-dinner aperitif, soak up the soothing atmosphere,
and let the Grand Hotel Cocktails work their magic.

A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill for all food
and beverage services and will be shared by the entire team.




Grand Gin Vodka

Finlandia £7.35

The Grand Gin has a unique flavour that uses locally sourced botanicals including Absolut/Vanilla/Lime £9.75
honey, wild gorse, and samphire, that are handpicked from the coastline just a Grey Goose £12.70
stone’s throw from the hotel. Tito’s £12.70
Belvedere £12.70
Ketel One £12.70

Rum

Bacardi £7.35

Captain Morgan £7.35

Morgan’s Spiced £7.35

Mount Gay £7.35

Havana Club 3 year £7.35

Havana Especial £7.35

Havana Club 7 year £9.70

Wood’s Old Navy £9.70
Kraken £12.70
Dom Papa £14.95
Black Ven £17.45
Grand Gin and Fever Tree Tonic - £17.60 Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros £20.90

Gin

— >R co—— Gordon’'s £7.35

Gordon'’s Pink £9.75
If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff Grand Gin £12.70
who will be happy to assist you with your order. Arber Rhubarb £12.70
Plymouth £12.70
Please be aware that nuts and peanuts are handled ?ZEEE::YSIW gizg
and served in the bar and lounge (Su,N,P) Bombay Sapphire £12.70
Seven Sisters £12.70
Roku Japanese Gin £12.70
Chase Grapefruit Gin £14.95
Hendricks £14.95
Tanqueray 10 £14.95
Black Cherry Whitley Neill £14.95
Chase Seville Marmalade £14.95

Monkey 47 £17.45




Whisky/Whiskey, Cognac & Armagnac

Bell’s

Famous Grouse

Johnnie Walker Red Label
Chivas Regal 12 Year
Monkey Shoulder

Johnnie Walker Black Label
Jonnie Walker Blue Label

Southern Comfort
Canadian Club
Jack Daniel’s
Maker’s Mark
Wild Turkey

Wild Turkey 101
Woodford Reserve

Remy Martin VSOP
Janneau VSOP

Courvoisier VSOP

Hine Antique Rare

Janneau XO

Hine Antique XO
Hennessey XO

Courvoisier XO Imperial
Remy Martin XO Excellence

Calvados Henri

Ricard
Pernod

Scotch

Bourbon & Whisky

Cognac & Armagnac

Calvados

Aperitif

£7.35
£7.35
£9.75
£12.70
£12.70
£12.70
£47.10

£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£9.75
£12.70
£14.95
£14.95

£14.95
£14.95
£14.95
£17.45
£22.60
£45.95
£45.95
£45.95
£45.95

£14.95

£7.35
£7.35

Signature Cocktails
£17.45

Cinzano Sparkle
Cinzano, Gin, zesty fresh lemon, and a burst of passionfruit, elegantly topped off
with Prosecco. This vibrant concoction is all about fun, friendliness, and
effervescence — a perfect blend of bubbly goodness with a touch of Italian flair.

Cloud 9 (M)

A mesmerizing blend of Vodka, Malibu, luscious mango, and sweet pineapple,
elegantly infused with silky milk caramel. The subtle nutty essence from the drop
of native Madeira wine adds a touch of luxury, elevating this cocktail to a new
level of decadence. Sip and savour the exquisite flavours that transport you to an
exotic paradise.

Little Italy
Limoncello, Aperol, prosecco, lemon
This refreshing zingy drink will take your mind to Southern Italy from the first sip.

Iron Lady
In honour of Margaret Thatcher, this exceptional concoction combines classic
British gin with the opulence of Champagne, infused with the essence of zesty
lemon, delicate elderflower, and a subtle hint of rose water.
Much like the lady herself, this drink embodies both smoothness and strength,
ready to pack a punch with every sip. Raise your glass to a truly inspiring and
powerful experience!

The Peaky Blinder
Experience a revitalising flavour infused with Birmingham inspiration in our
cocktail creation. Explore the delightful blend of apricot, elderflower, lime, and
apple, expertly shaken with spiced rum. If you're a fan of Mai Tais, this inventive
twist will surely captivate your taste buds.

The Monte Carlo
Indulge in the allure of our irresistible sweet cocktail, where Amaretto, Malibu,
and Archers unite in perfect harmony. A touch of aromatic bitters and coconut
complements the pineapple juice, creating a symphony of tropical flavours that
will transport you to a Caribbean island.



Sparkling Cocktails

Aperol Spritz
£17.45
Aperol, soda, prosecco
Sweet and sophisticated for all those Aperol spritz lovers.

St- Germain Spritz
£17.45
St-Germain, soda, prosecco
A French liqueur made with fresh elderflowers to perfectly balance this fine
cocktail.

Bellini
£17.45
Peach puree, prosecco
The pink colour of the Bellini reminded Guiseppe Cipriani, the founder of Harry’s
Bar in Venice, of the toga of a Saint in a painting by Giovanni Bellini sometime in
the late 1940’s... the rest as they say... is history...

Classic Champagne Cocktail
£19.75
Angostura bitters, brown sugar, Cognac, Champagne
This elegant sparkling cocktail which dates back to the 1850s brings a warm
feeling through the first sip.

Kir Royal
£19.75
Creme de Cassis, Champagne
A gorgeous cocktail with a hint of berry sweetness. A bit more or less cassis can
fine tune this cocktail to one individual’s taste.

Lychee Contract
£19.75
Lychee liqueur, elderflower cordial, rose water, Champagne.
This drink is perfect for any occasion infused with the light flavours of Spring,
married with Champagne.

Ardbeg 10 year
Laphroaig 10 year
Bowmore 12 year
Caol Ila 12 year

Glenfiddich 12 year
The Glenlivet 12 year

Glenmorangie 10 year
Dalmore 12 year
Oban 14 year
Glenmorangie Signet

Glenkinchie 12 year
Auchentoshan Three Wood

Dalwhinnie 15 year

Talisker 10 year

Jameson
Black Bush

Single Malts

Islay

Speyside

Coastal Highlands

Lowlands

Highlands
Scottish Islands

Ireland

£12.70
£12.70
£14.95
£14.95

£14.95
£14.95

£12.70
£14.95
£20.90
£45.95

£14.95
£14.95

£14.95

£12.70

£9.75
£9.75




Wine su

Champagne and Sparkling

Bin 1 Canard-Duchéne, Cuvée Léonie, France
Bin 6 Canard-Duchene, Demi-Sec

Bin 4 Canard-Duchéne Rosé, France

Bin 67 Louis Roederer, France

Bin 133 Prosecco, Ifaly

White

Bin 310 Chablis, France

Bin 520 Chardonnay, France

Bin 573 Pinot Grigio, Italy

Bin 627 Albarino, Spain

Bin 782 Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand
Bin 820 Chenin Blanc, South Africa

Rosé
Bin 541 Provence Rosé, France
Bin 542 Whispering Angel, France

Red

Bin 350 Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France
Bin 531 Cabernet Sauvignon, France
Bin 638 Rioja Crianza, Spain

Bin 833 Shiraz, South Africa

Bin 863 Merlot, Chile

Bin 885 Malbec, Argentina

A full wine list available upon request.

125ml
£12.35
£12.35
£14.00
£16.80
£9.00

£10.40
£7.00
£7.00
£9.25
£8.70
£7.60

£8.70
£10.40

£8.40
£7.00
£8.40
£7.30
£8.15
£9.80

175ml
£17.10
£17.10
£19.60
£23.55
£12.35

£14.60
£9.80
£9.80
£12.90
£12.05
£10.40

£12.05
£14.60

£11.80
£9.80

£11.80
£10.10
£11.50
£13.75

Bottle
£65.00
£65.00
£74.00
£90.00
£47.00

£55.50
£37.50
£37.50
£48.50
£45.50
£39.50

£45.50
£55.00

£44.50
£37.50
£44.50
£38.50
£43.50
£52.50

Classic Cocktails

The Grand Bramble
£19.75
Grand Gin, lemon juice, créme de mure, coconut

The Grands take on a classic Bramble found on many bar menus around the world,

making a sweet punch of coconut and blackberry.

Vesper Martini
£19.75
Mr Bond immortalised the Vesper Martini in Ian Fleming’s 1954 book,
Casino Royale. Our recipe calls for Tanqueray 10, Tito’s vodka, and
Cocchi Americano. Shaken, of course.

Negroni
£17.45
Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso.

Passion Fruit Martini
£17.45
Vanilla vodka, Passoa, passion fruit puree, lime, Prosecco chaser
You might know this cocktail by a different name.

Singapore Sling
£17.45
Grand Gin, cherry brandy, Benedictine, Cointreau triple sec, grenadine,
pineapple, lime. Shaken at the Long Bar at Raffles Singapore since 1915.

French Martini
£17.45
Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice
Hugely popular among high society in the 1980s-90s when this cocktail
was first created, the pairing of these three ingredients make an
outrageously indulgent French martini.



Mocktails

£5.35

Hawaiian Kiss
Pineapple juice, apple juice, passionfruit syrup, strawberry syrup

Cooler Than Ever
Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, orange juice, mint

Sea Breeze
Apple juice, lime juice, blue curacao syrup, elderflower cordial, ginger beer

Beers & Ciders

Draft
Pint Heineken 5%
Half Pint Heineken 5 %

Bottle
Peroni 0.0% (275ml)
Guinness 4.2% (440ml)
Peroni 5.1% (330ml)
Birra Moretti 4.6% (330ml)
Long Man- Helles Lager 4.6% (330ml)
Old Speckled Hen 5.2% (500m1l)
Wyld Wood Organic Cider 6.0% (500ml)
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4.0% (500ml)
Long Man- Long Blonde 4.1% (500ml)
Long Man- Best Bitter 4.0% (500ml)
Long Man- American Pale Ale 4.8% (500ml)

Soft Drinks and Mixers
Coke / Diet Coke (200ml)
Folkington's Juices:
Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple, or Tomato
Elderflower Presse
Fresh Orange Juice

Fever Tree Mixers (200ml)

Lemonade

Tonic / Light / Med

Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Lemon Tonic

Still / Sparkling Water (330ml)
Still / Sparkling Water (700ml)

£6.30
£3.35

£6.30
£6.30
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£7.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00
£8.00

£4.50

£4.85

£4.90

£5.15

£4.90

£3.65
£5.95




