Port

50ml Glass

Fonseca Guimaraens Merchant Vintners Ruby	£6.60
Taylor's Late Bottle Vintage 2017/18	£7.60
Ramos Pinto Quinta Da Ervamoira Tawny	£16.60



Sherry

Tio Pepe	£9.60
Croft Original	£9.60
Amontilado	£9.60
Harveys Bristol Cream	£9.60

Speciality Liqueur Coffee

1 3 1	
Irish Coffee	£9.95
Irish Whiskey, freshly ground coffee & cream (M)	
Caribbean Coffee	£9.95
Dark Rum, freshly ground coffee & cream (M)	
Calypso Coffee	£9.95
Tia Maria, freshly ground coffee & cream (M)	
Monks Coffee	£9.95
Dom Bénédictine, freshly ground coffee & cream (M)	

If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff who will be happy to assist you when placing your order.

Welcome To The Grand Cocktail Bar

The Grand Hotel's Cocktail Bar first opened in 1890 and was named "The Tap". Since then, a selection of traditional cocktails have been enjoyed. Some are enhanced versions of the classics, as well as seasonal and modern inventions.

Do try our signature Grand Gin either with tonic or within several cocktail suggestions.

As one of Eastbourne's most celebrated cocktail locations, we offer the warm and intimate atmosphere, and welcome discerning "sippers".

Relax with a pre-dinner aperitif, soak up the soothing atmosphere, and let the Grand Hotel Cocktails work their magic.



A discretionary 12.5% service charge will be added to your bill for all food and beverage services and will be shared by the entire team.

Grand Gin

The Grand Gin has a unique flavour that uses locally sourced botanicals including honey, wild gorse, and samphire, that are handpicked from the coastline just a stone's throw from the hotel.



Grand Gin and Fever Tree Tonic - £17.60



If you suffer from a food allergy or intolerance, please inform a member of staff who will be happy to assist you with your order.

Please be aware that nuts and peanuts are handled and served in the bar and lounge (Su,N,P)

Vodka

Votitu	
Finlandia	£7.35
Absolut/Vanilla/Lime	£9.75
Grey Goose	£12.70
Tito's	£12.70
Belvedere	£12.70
Ketel One	£12.70
Rum	
Bacardi	£7.35
Captain Morgan	£7.35
Morgan's Spiced	£7.35
Mount Gay	£7.35
Havana Club 3 year	£7.35
Havana Especial	£7.35
Havana Club 7 year	£9.70
Wood's Old Navy	£9.70
Kraken	£12.70
Dom Papa	£14.95
Black Ven	£17.45
Havana Club Seleccion de Maestros	£20.90
Gin	
Gordon's	£7.35
Gordon's Pink	£9.75
Grand Gin	£12.70
Arber Rhubarb	£12.70
Plymouth	£12.70
Plymouth Sloe	£12.70
Tanqueray	£12.70
Bombay Sapphire	£12.70
Seven Sisters	£12.70
Roku Japanese Gin	£12.70
Chase Grapefruit Gin	£14.95
Hendricks	£14.95
Tanqueray 10	£14.95
Black Cherry Whitley Neill	£14.95
Chase Seville Marmalade	£14.95
Monkey 47	£17.45

Whisky/Wh	iskey,	Cognac	&	Armagnac
	0,	O		O

Signature Cocktails

will transport you to a Caribbean island.

		£17.45
Scotch		
Bell's	£7.35	Cinzano Sparkle
Famous Grouse	£7.35	Cinzano, Gin, zesty fresh lemon, and a burst of passionfruit, elegantly topped off
Johnnie Walker Red Label	£9.75	with Prosecco. This vibrant concoction is all about fun, friendliness, and
Chivas Regal 12 Year	£12.70	effervescence – a perfect blend of bubbly goodness with a touch of Italian flair.
Monkey Shoulder	£12.70	
Johnnie Walker Black Label	£12.70	Cloud 9 (M)
Jonnie Walker Blue Label	£47.10	A mesmerizing blend of Vodka, Malibu, luscious mango, and sweet pineapple,
Bourbon & Whisky		elegantly infused with silky milk caramel. The subtle nutty essence from the drop
Southern Comfort	£9.75	of native Madeira wine adds a touch of luxury, elevating this cocktail to a new
Canadian Club	£9.75	level of decadence. Sip and savour the exquisite flavours that transport you to an
Jack Daniel's	£9.75	exotic paradise.
Maker's Mark	£9.75	•
Wild Turkey	£12.70	Little Italy
Wild Turkey 101	£14.95	Limoncello, Aperol, prosecco, lemon
Woodford Reserve	£14.95	This refreshing zingy drink will take your mind to Southern Italy from the first sip.
Cognac & Armagnac		
Remy Martin VSOP	£14.95	Iron Lady
Janneau VSOP	£14.95	In honour of Margaret Thatcher, this exceptional concoction combines classic
Courvoisier VSOP	£14.95	British gin with the opulence of Champagne, infused with the essence of zesty
Hine Antique Rare	£17.45	lemon, delicate elderflower, and a subtle hint of rose water.
Janneau XO	£22.60	Much like the lady herself, this drink embodies both smoothness and strength,
Hine Antique XO	£45.95	ready to pack a punch with every sip. Raise your glass to a truly inspiring and
Hennessey XO	£45.95	powerful experience!
Courvoisier XO Imperial	£45.95	
Remy Martin XO Excellence	£45.95	The Peaky Blinder
·		Experience a revitalising flavour infused with Birmingham inspiration in our
		cocktail creation. Explore the delightful blend of apricot, elderflower, lime, and
Calvados		apple, expertly shaken with spiced rum. If you're a fan of Mai Tais, this inventive
		twist will surely captivate your taste buds.
Calvados Henri	£14.95	
		The Monte Carlo
Aperitif		Indulge in the allure of our irresistible sweet cocktail, where Amaretto, Malibu,
Ricard	£7.35	and Archers unite in perfect harmony. A touch of aromatic bitters and coconut
Pernod	£7.35	complements the pineapple juice, creating a symphony of tropical flavours that

Sparklin	ig Coci	ktails

Single Malts

£9.75

Aperol Spritz	Islay	
£17.45	Ardbeg 10 year	£12.70
Aperol, soda, prosecco	Laphroaig 10 year	£12.70
Sweet and sophisticated for all those Aperol spritz lovers.	Bowmore 12 year	£14.95
	Caol Ila 12 year	£14.95
St- Germain Spritz		
£17.45	Speyside	
St-Germain, soda, prosecco	Glenfiddich 12 year	£14.95
A French liqueur made with fresh elderflowers to perfectly balance this fine	The Glenlivet 12 year	£14.95
cocktail.		
	Coastal Highlands	
Bellini	Glenmorangie 10 year	£12.70
£17.45	Dalmore 12 year	£14.95
Peach puree, prosecco	Oban 14 year	£20.90
The pink colour of the Bellini reminded Guiseppe Cipriani, the founder of Harry's	Glenmorangie Signet	£45.95
Bar in Venice, of the toga of a Saint in a painting by Giovanni Bellini sometime in		
the late 1940's the rest as they say is history	Lowlands	
	Glenkinchie 12 year	£14.95
Classic Champagne Cocktail	Auchentoshan Three Wood	£14.95
£19.75		
Angostura bitters, brown sugar, Cognac, Champagne	Highlands	
This elegant sparkling cocktail which dates back to the 1850s brings a warm	Dalwhinnie 15 year	£14.95
feeling through the first sip.		
	Scottish Islands	
Kir Royal	Talisker 10 year	£12.70
£19.75		
Crème de Cassis, Champagne	Ireland	
A gorgeous cocktail with a hint of berry sweetness. A bit more or less cassis can	Jameson	£9.75
	Dla ale Durah	CO 75

Black Bush

Lychee Contract

fine tune this cocktail to one individual's taste.

£19.75

Lychee liqueur, elderflower cordial, rose water, Champagne.

This drink is perfect for any occasion infused with the light flavours of Spring, married with Champagne.

Wine (Su)

125ml

175ml Bottle

Champagne and Sparkling

Champagne and Sparkling	1251111	1/51111	Dottie
Bin 1 Canard-Duchêne, Cuvée Léonie, France	£12.35	£17.10	£65.00
Bin 6 Canard-Duchene, Demi-Sec	£12.35	£17.10	£65.00
Bin 4 Canard-Duchêne Rosé, France	£14.00	£19.60	£74.00
Bin 67 Louis Roederer, France	£16.80	£23.55	£90.00
Bin 133 Prosecco, Italy	£9.00	£12.35	£47.00
White			
Bin 310 Chablis, France	£10.40	£14.60	£55.50
·	£7.00	£9.80	£37.50
Bin 520 Chardonnay, France			
Bin 573 Pinot Grigio, Italy	£7.00	£9.80	£37.50
Bin 627 Albarino, Spain	£9.25	£12.90	£48.50
Bin 782 Sauvignon Blanc, New Zealand	£8.70	£12.05	£45.50
Bin 820 Chenin Blanc, South Africa	£7.60	£10.40	£39.50
Rosé			
Bin 541 Provence Rosé, France	£8.70	£12.05	£45.50
Bin 542 Whispering Angel, France	£10.40	£14.60	£55.00
n 1			
Red	CO 40	C11 00	C44 F0
Bin 350 Pinot Noir, Burgundy, France	£8.40	£11.80	£44.50
Bin 531 Cabernet Sauvignon, France	£7.00	£9.80	£37.50
Bin 638 Rioja Crianza, Spain	£8.40	£11.80	£44.50
Bin 833 Shiraz, South Africa	£7.30	£10.10	£38.50
Bin 863 Merlot, Chile	£8.15	£11.50	£43.50
Bin 885 Malbec, Argentina	£9.80	£13.75	£52.50
A full wine list available upon request			
A full wine list available upon request.			

Classic Cocktails

The Grand Bramble

£19.75

Grand Gin, lemon juice, crème de mure, coconut

The Grands take on a classic Bramble found on many bar menus around the world,
making a sweet punch of coconut and blackberry.

Vesper Martini

£19.75

Mr Bond immortalised the Vesper Martini in Ian Fleming's 1954 book, Casino Royale. Our recipe calls for Tanqueray 10, Tito's vodka, and Cocchi Americano. Shaken, of course.

Negroni

£17.45

Gin, Campari, Martini Rosso.

Passion Fruit Martini

£17.45

Vanilla vodka, Passoa, passion fruit puree, lime, Prosecco chaser You might know this cocktail by a different name.

Singapore Sling

£17.45

Grand Gin, cherry brandy, Benedictine, Cointreau triple sec, grenadine, pineapple, lime. Shaken at the Long Bar at Raffles Singapore since 1915.

French Martini

£17.45

Vodka, Chambord, pineapple juice Hugely popular among high society in the 1980s-90s when this cocktail was first created, the pairing of these three ingredients make an outrageously indulgent French martini.

Mocktails

£5.35

Hawaiian Kiss

Pineapple juice, apple juice, passionfruit syrup, strawberry syrup

Cooler Than Ever

Pineapple juice, coconut syrup, orange juice, mint

Sea Breeze

Apple juice, lime juice, blue curacao syrup, elderflower cordial, ginger beer



Beers & Ciders

Draft

Pint Heineken 5% (G)	£6.30		
Half Pint Heineken 5 % (G)	£3.35		
Bottle			
Peroni 0.0% (275ml) (G)	£6.30		
Guinness 4.2% (440ml) (G)	£6.30		
Peroni 5.1% (330ml) (G)	£7.00		
Birra Moretti 4.6% (330ml) (G)	£7.00		
Long Man- Helles Lager 4.6% (330ml) (G)	£7.00		
Old Speckled Hen 5.2% (500ml) (G)	£7.00		
Wyld Wood Organic Cider 6.0% (500ml)	£7.00		
Rekorderlig Strawberry & Lime 4.0% (500ml)	£8.00		
Long Man- Long Blonde 4.1% (500ml) (G)	£8.00		
Long Man- Best Bitter 4.0% (500ml) (G)	£8.00		
Long Man- American Pale Ale 4.8% (500ml) (G)	£8.00		
Soft Drinks and Mixers			
Coke / Diet Coke (200ml)	£4.50		
Folkington's Juices:			
Cranberry, Apple, Pineapple, or Tomato	£4.85		
Elderflower Presse	£4.90		
Fresh Orange Juice	£5.15		
Fever Tree Mixers (200ml)	£4.90		
Lemonade			
Tonic / Light / Med			
Ginger Beer / Ginger Ale / Lemon Tonic			
Still / Sparkling Water (330ml)	£3.65		
Still / Sparkling Water (700ml)	£5.95		